ABSTRACT OF BIDS - CONSTRUCTION

Bear Creek Streambank Stabilization

Natchez Trace Parkway

Colbert County, AL

Bidder No.

Item 0001
Item 0002
Item 0003
Item 0004
Item 0005
Item 0006

Mob/Demob
Clear & Grub
Uncl Exc
Geotextile
Stone

Seeding

TOTAL PRICE

guantity

1,400
3,900
6,200

65

unit

Job
Acre
CY
SY
Sh Ton
TSF

Solicitation #DACW62-03-B-0010

Date opened: 05 Sept 2003

SRS, INC.

unit price amount
13,000.00  13,000.00
2,500.00 5,500.00
11.00  15,400.00
1.35 5,265.00
12.80  79,360.00
77.00 5,005.00
123,530.00

BICKERSTAFF BROS

unit price amount

20,000.00 20,000.00
20,000.00  44,000.00
7.00 9,800.00

3.00 11,700.00
26.00 161,200.00
35.00 2,275.00

248,975.00

CARTER CONTRACTING BURDINE CONSTRUCTION IND GOV ESTIMATE

unit price

26,275.00
1,500.00
4.20

2.75
27.50
0.07

amount

26,275.00
3,300.00
5,880.00

10,725.00

170,500.00
4,550.00

221,230.00

unit price amount unit price amount

18,000.00 18,000.00 10,560.00 10,560.00
3,636.00 7,999.20  4,865.00 10,703.00

10.00 14,000.00 12.85 17,990.00
2.06 8,034.00 2.90 11,310.00
28.00 173,600.00 32.35 200,570.00

2,600.00 2,600.00 115.00 7,475.00

224,233.20 258,608.00



